
SELZER STAFF LIST
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ASSIGNMENT           EMAIL
Main Nicole BSI smain@dumontnj.org
Bennett Jon 8 Social Studies sbennett@dumontnj.org
Bennett Alyssa 2 sabennett@dumontnj.org
Sepulveda Catherine 4-8 Art ssepulveda@dumontnj.org
Caspare Kerry 7 English scaspare@dumontnj.org
Cilderman Matthew 8 English scilderman@dumontnj.org
Coba Deylis 6-8 Spanish scoba@dumontnj.org
Daly Patricia Reading sdaly@dumontnj.org
Derbyshire Richard Music sderbyshire@dumontnj.org
Diggins Melissa Resource sdiggins@dumontnj.org
Dispoto Laura Pre-K Speech sdispoto@dumontnj.org
Downing Cheryl 2 sdowning@dumontnj.org
Eberhardt Laura 4 seberhardt@dumontnj.org
Eisold Donna 5 seisold@dumontnj.org
Foschini Lindsey 7 Social Studies sfoschini@dumontnj.org
Fox Leslie 6 English sfox@dumontnj.org
George Kendal 4 sgeorge@dumontnj.org
Graham Kim BSI sgraham@dumontnj.org
Hagen April K-Music shagen@dumontnj.org
Solomon Aaron 6 Math ssolomon@dumontnj.org
Jeyakumar Sudharshini K-8 Science ljeyakumar@dumontnj.org
Karam Eileen 1 skaram@dumontnj.org
Larrinaga Laura 6 Science slarrinaga@dumontnj.org
Lehmann Kerri 7 Math slehmann@dumontnj.org
Lev Samantha 6-8 Resource slev@dumontnj.org
Lugo Jaclin K-8 Phys Ed slugo@dumontnj.org
Malinowski Lindsey 3 smalinowski@dumontnj.org
Masella Julie Pre-K smasella@dumontnj.org
McCarthy Jacqueline 5 smccarthy@dumontnj.org
McCoy Wendy 1-8 Resource smccoy@dumontnj.org
Mellone Caryn Resource hsteffen@dumontnj.org
Graham Kerry 6-8 LLD skgraham@dumontnj.org
Murphy Maura 6 Social Studies smurphy@dumontnj.org
Nassar Michael K-8 Phys Ed snassar@dumontnj.org
Nemeth Alexa Resource snemeth@dumontnj.org
Papaleo Kim K spapaleo@dumontnj.org
Pincus Lynn 8 Algebra spincus@dumontnj.org
Robertson Marilyn  Pre-K srobertson@dumontnj.org
D'Elia Giancarlo  Pre-K Speech sdeliai@dumontnj.org
Scheinbach Kerith  7-8 ICT/Enrichment sscheinbach@dumontnj.org
Stapleton Kimberly  Pre-K sstapleton@dumontnj.org
Sidirokastritis Gina 3 ssidirokastritis@dumontnj.org
Stokes Stephanie 8 Science stokes@dumontnj.org
Tsimis Diane  6-8 Spanish stsimis@dumontnj.org
Van Cleave Carroll  1-8 Music svancleave@dumontnj.org
Wagner Carolyn  K-3 Art lwagner@dumontnj.org
Scofani Kristie 1 sscrofanii@dumontnj.org
Willenborg Lauren 7 Science shoulihan@dumontnj.org
Zucconi Lauren K-5 ICT gzucconi@dumontnj.org
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